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Women / 6 / Jr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Qu743
Pacific West

9.500 9.600 9.5009.750 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Magdalena Weible734
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.425 9.4009.225 37.525
3 2 8 3 2 

2 

Kendal Murray742
Pacific West

9.450 9.325 9.2759.325 37.375
4 3T 6 5 3 

3 

Jaycee Petersen717
Clovis

9.400 9.200 9.2009.300 37.100
5 5 7 7T 4 

4 

Reese Henderson748
Rodina

9.200 8.875 9.4259.450 36.950
9 8 4 2 5 

5 

Ava Burton711
Central Coast

9.600 8.725 9.1259.475 36.925
1 10 2T 9 6 

6 

Sophie Welch744
Peninsula

9.325 9.050 9.2259.050 36.650
7 6 10T 6 7 

7 

Lianne Huber739
Oroville

9.300 9.325 8.5009.075 36.200
8 3T 9 11 8 

8 

Madeline Scovil715
Central Coast

9.350 8.000 9.3009.475 36.125
6 12 2T 4 9T

9T

Vivian Lee719
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.900 9.0509.350 36.125
11 7 5 10 9T

9T

McKenna Hauteman747
Rodina

8.850 8.825 9.2009.050 35.925
10 9 10T 7T 11 

11 

Audrey Ng721
Demaray's

8.525 8.400 8.2009.000 34.125
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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